viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 547615
Market: Philadelphia
Client:

LinePri Zone

2 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
11 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
18 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
27 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
35 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
43 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
52 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
61 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
85 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
94 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
101 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
110 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
118 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
126 2 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
1352 WBX-0548_LEWISBURG
TOTAL

_P_Tom_Wolf_For_Governor

Network

FXNC-E
BRVO-E
ESPN-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
LIF-E
TNT-E
ESPN-E
ESPN-E
BRVO-E
ESPN-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
LIF-E
TNT-E

StartDate

10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014

StopDate

10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014

Order Summary
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
¥V ¥V ¥V MW VM ¥ ¥
¥V ¥V MW MW M ¥ WV
¥V N ¥ N ¥ ¥ ¥
¥V N ¥ N ¥ ¥ ¥
¥V N VW W ¥ ¥ ¥
¥V N ¥ W ¥ ¥ W
¥V N ¥ N ¥ ¥ W
¥V N VM W ¥ ¥ W
N N W W ¥ F W
vV IO OO OO0
VM IO OO OO0
vV O OO OO0
vV O OO O O0n¢
[~ w i A i
=20 wi i A i

StartTime StopTime LengthSpots Cost
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 3 $1.13
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 5 $1.81
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 3 $1.04
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 3 $1.04
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 3 $1.04
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 4 $1.04
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 3 $1.04
04:00PM  08:00PM 30 3 $0.91
05:00AM  10:00AM 30 3 $0.27
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $2.12
04:00PM  08:00PM 30 1 $1.26
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $1.26
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $1.26
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $1.26
08:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $1.26
36

ExtPrice Net
$3.39 $2.16
$9.05 $5.77
$3.12 $1.99
$3.12 $1.99
$3.12 $1.99
$4.16 $2.65
$3.12 $1.99
$2.73 $1.74
$0.81 $0.52
$2.12 $1.35
$1.26 $0.80
$1.26 $0.80
$1.26 $0.80
$1.26 $0.80
$1.26 $0.80

$41.04 $26.16

Page 1 of 1



