viamedia 220 Lexington Green Circle Suite 300 Lexington, KY 40503 859-410-2699

Order Summary

Contract: 547615 Market: Philadelphia Client: _P_Tom_Wolf_For_Governor

<u>Line Pri</u>	Zone	<u>Network</u>	<u>StartDate</u>	<u>StopDate</u>	<u>Mon</u>	Tue	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	<u>Sat</u>	<u>Sun</u>	StartTime	StopTime	<u>Length</u> :	Spots	Cost	ExtPrice	<u>Net</u>
2 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	FXNC-E	10/13/2014	10/19/2014	V	V	V	V	V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	3	\$1.13	\$3.39	\$2.16
11 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	BRVO-E	10/13/2014	10/19/2014	V			V		V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	5	\$1.81	\$9.05	\$5.77
18 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	ESPN-E	10/13/2014	10/19/2014	V	V	7	V	V	V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	3	\$1.04	\$3.12	\$1.99
27 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	FOOD-E	10/13/2014	10/19/2014	V		V	V		V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	3	\$1.04	\$3.12	\$1.99
35 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HGTV-E	10/13/2014	10/19/2014	V	V	V	V		V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	3	\$1.04	\$3.12	\$1.99
43 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	LIF-E	10/13/2014	10/19/2014	V		V	V		V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	4	\$1.04	\$4.16	\$2.65
52 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	TNT-E	10/13/2014	10/19/2014	V		V	V	V	V		08:00PM	12:00AM	30	3	\$1.04	\$3.12	\$1.99
61 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	ESPN-E	10/13/2014	10/19/2014	V		V	V		V	V	04:00PM	08:00PM	30	3	\$0.91	\$2.73	\$1.74
85 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	ESPN-E	10/13/2014	10/19/2014	V		V	V	V	V		05:00AM	10:00AM	30	3	\$0.27	\$0.81	\$0.52
94 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	BRVO-E	10/20/2014	10/20/2014	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	30	1	\$2.12	\$2.12	\$1.35
101 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	ESPN-E	10/20/2014	10/20/2014	V							04:00PM	08:00PM	30	1	\$1.26	\$1.26	\$0.80
110 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	FOOD-E	10/20/2014	10/20/2014	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	30	1	\$1.26	\$1.26	\$0.80
118 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	HGTV-E	10/20/2014	10/20/2014	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	30	1	\$1.26	\$1.26	\$0.80
126 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	LIF-E	10/20/2014	10/20/2014	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	30	1	\$1.26	\$1.26	\$0.80
135 2	WBX-0548_LEWISBURG	TNT-E	10/20/2014	10/20/2014	V							08:00PM	12:00AM	30	1	\$1.26	\$1.26	\$0.80
-																		
TOTAL															36		\$41.04	\$26.16